FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

AGENDA

June 8, 2012

Room 1E, Legislative Office Building - 1:00 P.M.

1. Minutes of the May 14, 2012 meeting.

2. New transactions as follows:

2012-18
2012-19
2012-20
2012-21
2012-22
2012-23
2012-24
2012-25

Department of Motor Vehicles

Insurance Department

Department of Mental Health & Addiction Services
Department of Transportation

Bureau of Rehabilitative Services

Department of Education

Teachers’ Retirement Board

Public Defender Services Commission

$120,000.00
$35,000.00
$600,000.00
$6,000,000.00
$3,250.00
$97,000.00
$661,479.00
$125,000.00



