FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

<u>AGENDA</u>

June 8, 2012

Room 1E, Legislative Office Building - 1:00 P.M.

- 1. Minutes of the May 14, 2012 meeting.
- 2. New transactions as follows:

2012-18	Department of Motor Vehicles	\$120,000.00
2012-19	Insurance Department	\$35,000.00
2012-20	Department of Mental Health & Addiction Services	\$600,000.00
2012-21	Department of Transportation	\$6,000,000.00
2012-22	Bureau of Rehabilitative Services	\$3,250.00
2012-23	Department of Education	\$97,000.00
2012-24	Teachers' Retirement Board	\$661,479.00
2012-25	Public Defender Services Commission	\$125,000.00